
Eligibility criteria for discount:

•  Students who pay their courses by themselves
•  Reorientation of one’s career for improving the sport industry
•  Professional project link with the sport industry
•  Criteria related to social inclusion

Discount rates:
After receiving your acceptation letter:

If you are eligible for 30% discount you have one month to secure your seat with a first non-refundable payment followed by 
the others two installments later (as per the methods of payment policy). The full payment should be done by end of July*.

If you exceed the one month to secure your seat before the end of the second month 20% discount is applicable. You must 
proceed with a first non-refundable payment followed by the other two installments later (as per the methods of payment 
policy). The full payment should be done by end of August*.

If you exceed 2 months period to secure your seat, full tuition fees are applicable.

*More information in the methods of payment policy

 •  Corporate Discounts

  • Applicants that are already under the corporate rate, individual discount rate is not applicable
  • Full price is applicable for all selected and accepted staff after interviews. Corporate discount is applicable for the 
    below conditions:
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Fees Amount

Tuition Fees 50,000.00

Admission Fees 2,700.00

Total 52,700.00

Discount for individuals

Tuition Fees

Admission Fees

Total
First non-refundable payement

Third payment- a month following the second payment

Second payment – a month following the first payment 

Full payement deadline

30%

35,000 AED

2,700 AED

37,700 AED
12,700 AED

12,500 AED

12,500 AED

Must not exceed end of July*

20%

40,000 AED

2,700 AED

42,700 AED
12,700 AED

15,000 AED

15,000 AED

Must not exceed end of August* 
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Number of staff of the company 
enrolled the same year

(Full price)

Discount**

10  + 3 free additional registration

5  + 1 free additional registration

15 + 5 free additional registration


