

Executive Programme in Sport Management Fees

Fees	Amount
Admission Fees	2,700.00
Tuition Fees	50,000.00
Total	52,700.00

Eligibility criteria for discount:

- Students who pay their courses by themselves
- Reorientation of one's career for improving the sport industry
- Professional project link with the sport industry
- Criteria related to social inclusion

Discount rates:

After receiving your acceptation letter:

If you are eligible for 30% discount you have one month to secure your seat with a first non-refundable payment followed by the others two installments later (as per the methods of payment policy). **The full payment should be done by end of July*.**

If you exceed the one month to secure your seat before the end of the second month 20% discount is applicable. You must proceed with a first non-refundable payment followed by the other two installments later (as per the methods of payment policy). **The full payment should be done by end of August*.**

If you exceed 2 months period to secure your seat, full tuition fees are applicable.

Discount for individuals	30%	20%
Admission Fees	2,700 AED	2,700 AED
Tuition Fees	35,000 AED	40,000 AED
Total	37,700 AED	42,700 AED
First non-refundable payement	12,700 AED	12,700 AED
Second payment – a month following the first payment	12,500 AED	15,000 AED
Third payment- a month following the second payment	12,500 AED	15,000 AED
Full payement deadline	Must not exceed end of July*	Must not exceed end of August*

^{*}More information in the methods of payment policy

Corporate Discounts

- Applicants that are already under the corporate rate, individual discount rate is not applicable
- Full price is applicable for all selected and accepted staff after interviews. Corporate discount is applicable for the below conditions:

sorbonne.ae March 2022



Executive Programme in Sport Management Fees

Number of staff of the company enrolled the same year (Full price)	Discount**
5	+ 1 free additional registration
10	+ 3 free additional registration
15	+ 5 free additional registration

^{**}SUAD Discount rules in the finance policy is applicable

sorbonne.ae March 2022